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Reference:main

Part number

8003072
5820059
5820072
5820069
8016949
5820070
8018601
8016545
8012416
5820138
8002252
3959537
3959526
3959515
5820062
5820066
5820074
8016811
8008597
8012903
5820056
8016801
8020983
8016950
8014176
8016941
5820115
8019517
8019523
5820057
8014145
5820058
8014145
8009421
8019993
8013032
8014478
8016507
8012821
8020364
8013842
8015598
8014357
8015046
8014185
8003071
3705791
8020453
8016620
8016644
8018800
5820078
8016808
8018800

Index

Description Q'ty Chan. Serial No. Serv.

Lifting Unit

Base Frame

Steering Hydraulics
Working Hydraulics
Return Hydraulics
Driving Hydraulics
Hydraulic Lifting Unit
Hydraulic

Locking Device
Directional Valve
Brake Throttle Valve
Working Cylinder
Lifting Cylinder
Steering Cylinder
Hydraulic Tank Compl
Return Filter

Electric System
Electric System (Canopy)
Printed Circuit Board
Working Headlights
Drive Set

Diesel Engine Compl
Heating Kit

Exhaust Installation
Pedal Mechanism

Air Filter System

Oil Pressure Pump

Oil Pressure Pump 12V
Oil Motor

Front Axle

Axle Pipe

Rear Axle

Axle Pipe

Rear Axle Multiple
Fuel Supply System
Driver's Seat Compl
Seat Bottom Part
Cabin Canopy

FOPS Grating Compl
Window Panes Kits
Cabin Door Compl
Hinged Right Side Window
Covering Canopy
Protective Canopy
Steering Column Compl
Hyd Quick Release Eq
Pallet Fork Compl
Heating Kit

Decals & Accessories
Protective Hoses
Filter Set

Covering

Engine Hood Comp
Maintenance Filter Kits

Remarks
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